

## The Nordic Exchange welcomes Euroinvestor

Euroinvestor is listed on the Copenhagen Stock Exchange today and is the 14<sup>th</sup> company to join the Nordic Exchange's main market this year.

EuroInvestor wants to ease the access to information about the financial markets for private investors through its internet portal. The company has the ambition to become the leading supplier of online investment information to the private investors of Europe, through internet portals and Investor Relations systems for companies.

Euroinvestor employs 10 people and has several experts employed. The company has portals in Denmark, Sweden, Holland, France, Spain, Italy and England. More than 450,000 unique users in Denmark and 500,000 in the rest of Europe make use of one Euroinvestor's offerings every month.

"We are happy to welcome Euroinvestor to the Nordic Exchange. The company is the sixth listed company in Denmark in 2007, and is an interesting addition to the IT sector", says Jan Ovesen, President, OMX Nordic Exchange in Copenhagen.

A round lot of shares in Euroinvestor, whose short name is EI, amounts to 1000. The company is registered in the Information technology sector and is a Small Cap company.

## For more information, please contact:

Ellen-Margrethe Soelberg, OMX Nordic Exchange +45 33 77 04 30

**About OMX** | OMX is a leading expert in the exchange industry. Through the Nordic Exchange, OMX offers access to approximately 80 percent of the Nordic and Baltic securities market. The Nordic Exchange is a term used for marketing purposes and is not a legal entity. It describes the common offering from the Helsinki Stock Exchange, Copenhagen Stock Exchange, Stockholm Stock Exchange, Iceland Stock Exchange, Tallinn Stock Exchange, Riga Stock Exchange and Vilnius Stock Exchange. OMX integrated technology solutions cross the transaction chain enabling efficient securities transactions for over 60 exchange organizations in more than 50 countries. OMX is a Nordic Large Cap company in the Financial sector on the OMX Nordic Exchange. For more information, please visit www.omxgroup.com.